
Individual
Company First Last Scores

Quoin Construction Art Rivera 98
Valero C Rudy Bazan 97
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parson 96
Valero B Dave Sohmer 94
Valero C Jason Dallmann 93
Journey Homes B Christian Finke 93
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 92
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 92
Valero C Stephen Etheridge 91
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Jason Harmon 91
LJA Engineering A Dale Nichols 90
Diamond R Contracting A BJ Blanchard 90
SSFCU Carrissa Flores 90
SSFCU Shannon Young 90
Documation A Travis Kowalski 89
EzBel Construction C Taylor Rodriguez 89
Diamond R Contracting B Colton Wallace 89
Valero C Eric Bernal 88
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Lonnie Knight 88
EzBel Construction C Ish Garcia 87
LJA Engineering B Devon White 87
Momentum Physical Therapy A Luke Holland 87
Valero A Nathan Wilson 86
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Ryan Garcia 86
Diamond R Contracting A Brad Bryan 86
Joeris Travis Barnes 85
LJA Engineering A Rapher Pettis 85
Documation A Hunter Woolfolk 84
EzBel Construction C Travis Benke 84
EzBel Construction C Dustin Benke 84



Individual
Company First Last Scores

SSFCU Anthony Corey 84
Valero B Seymour Battle 83
EzBel Construction A David Rivera 83
HB Leather Bruce Benke 83
SSFCU Daryll Gremillion 83

Shea Aucion 82
Valero A Lamar Lawson 81
Quoin Construction Jeff Vineyard 81
Journey Homes B Scott Sensat 81
EzBel Construction A Reed Hebert 80
Diamond R Contracting A Reno Guerra 80
Diamond R Contracting A Mike Nelms 79
River City Produce Nando Gonzalez 77
NuStar Energy A Mark Trexler 76
Documation A Preston Woolfolk 76
Momentum Physical Therapy A Steve Alaniz 76
Valero A Chris Wilburn 75
Valero B Greg Jester 75
Joeris Blake Lavender 75
Momentum Physical Therapy B Stephen Dyer 75
Diamond R Contracting B Jake Richardson 75
HB Leather Kaylee Keller 74
Documation B Luke Grothues 73
LJA Engineering B Brandon Trochta 73
LJA Engineering B Sylvia Alexander 73
Quoin Construction Sam Baird 73
Valero A Greg Montoya 72
Documation B Jordan Abshier 72
BK Paving James Hiser 72
River City Produce Amanda Oliver 72



Individual
Company First Last Scores

Momentum Physical Therapy A Kristen Alaniz 72
NuStar Energy B Patrick Thompson 71
EzBel Construction A Smiley Lozada 71
Airco Mechanical B Dennis McClimans 71
LJA Engineering A Josh Smith 71
LJA Engineering A Nathan Johnson 71
NuStar Energy A Joel Aguilar 70
HB Leather Kaiden Keller 70
Journey Homes B George Limon 70
Airco Mechanical B Mark Lane 69
Documation B Robby Brown 68
BBVA Brian Edgington 68
Airco Mechanical B Rob Huddleston 68
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Fernando Diego 68
NuStar Energy A Jonathon Shanley 67
HB Leather Kourtnee Keller 66
Joeris Eric Woodring 66
Airco Mechanical A Casey Pearson 65
Joeris Billy Nelson 65
Momentum Physical Therapy A Danny Talamantes 65
BBVA John Riquelme 64
Momentum Physical Therapy B JR Trevino 64
Momentum Physical Therapy B Tom Cullinan 64
Valero B Chris Harrington 63
Airco Mechanical A Adrian Cortez 62
NuStar Energy B David Oliver 61
Journey Homes A Luis Ortega 61
Journey Homes A Randi McCrary 59
NuStar Energy B Mac Canales 58
LJA Engineering B Dustin Trousil 58



Individual
Company First Last Scores

Journey Homes B Ken Wickens 58
Diamond R Contracting B Tyler Johnson 57
EzBel Construction A Austin Champion 54
Quoin Construction Heather Baird 52
Airco Mechanical A Sam Garcia 50
Airco Mechanical B Ivan Ramos 50
Documation B Ryan Rapelye 49
BBVA Daniel Lasater 49
Journey Homes A Gus Mendiola 48
Airco Mechanical A Jerry Chavez 47
Diamond R Contracting B Jolene Guerra 46
Journey Homes A Nathan McCrary 46
BK Paving Jordan Chandler 43
EzBel Construction B Alexis Boyd 43
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Ken Shellaby 42
EzBel Construction B Lisa Carrasco 40
Momentum Physical Therapy B Dean Murphy 40
EzBel Construction B Yaneiza Borges 39
NuStar Energy B Eli Thompson 27
Documation A Jamie Kowalski 22
EzBel Construction B Anahi Tuna 19



Team
Company First Last Scores

Valero C Eric Bernal 88
Valero C Jason Dallmann 93
Valero C Stephen Etheridge 91
Valero C Rudy Bazan 97

369
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Ryan Garcia 86
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 92
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 92
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parson 96

366
SSFCU Anthony Corey 84
SSFCU Daryll Gremillion 83
SSFCU Carrissa Flores 90
SSFCU Shannon Young 90

347
EzBel Construction C Ish Garcia 87
EzBel Construction C Taylor Rodriguez 89
EzBel Construction C Travis Benke 84
EzBel Construction C Dustin Benke 84

344
Diamond R Contracting A Reno Guerra 80
Diamond R Contracting A BJ Blanchard 90
Diamond R Contracting A Brad Bryan 86
Diamond R Contracting A Mike Nelms 79

335
LJA Engineering A Josh Smith 71
LJA Engineering A Rapher Pettis 85
LJA Engineering A Dale Nichols 90
LJA Engineering A Nathan Johnson 71

317



Team
Company First Last Scores

Valero B Seymour Battle 83
Valero B Dave Sohmer 94
Valero B Chris Harrington 63
Valero B Greg Jester 75

315
Valero A Nathan Wilson 86
Valero A Greg Montoya 72
Valero A Chris Wilburn 75
Valero A Lamar Lawson 81

314
Quoin Construction Sam Baird 73
Quoin Construction Heather Baird 52
Quoin Construction Jeff Vineyard 81
Quoin Construction Art Rivera 98

304
Journey Homes B Scott Sensat 81
Journey Homes B Ken Wickens 58
Journey Homes B Christian Finke 93
Journey Homes B George Limon 70

302
Momentum Physical Therapy A Steve Alaniz 76
Momentum Physical Therapy A Danny Talamantes 65
Momentum Physical Therapy A Kristen Alaniz 72
Momentum Physical Therapy A Luke Holland 87

300
HB Leather Kaylee Keller 74
HB Leather Kourtnee Keller 66
HB Leather Kaiden Keller 70
HB Leather Bruce Benke 83

293



Team
Company First Last Scores

Joeris Eric Woodring 66
Joeris Blake Lavender 75
Joeris Billy Nelson 65
Joeris Travis Barnes 85

291
LJA Engineering B Dustin Trousil 58
LJA Engineering B Brandon Trochta 73
LJA Engineering B Devon White 87
LJA Engineering B Sylvia Alexander 73

291
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Ken Shellaby 42
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Lonnie Knight 88
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Fernando Diego 68
Thomas Randolph Excavation B Jason Harmon 91

289
EzBel Construction A Smiley Lozada 71
EzBel Construction A Austin Champion 54
EzBel Construction A David Rivera 83
EzBel Construction A Reed Hebert 80

288
Documation A Hunter Woolfolk 84
Documation A Preston Woolfolk 76
Documation A Jamie Kowalski 22
Documation A Travis Kowalski 89

271
Diamond R Contracting B Colton Wallace 89
Diamond R Contracting B Jolene Guerra 46
Diamond R Contracting B Jake Richardson 75
Diamond R Contracting B Tyler Johnson 57

267



Team
Company First Last Scores

Documation B Robby Brown 68
Documation B Jordan Abshier 72
Documation B Ryan Rapelye 49
Documation B Luke Grothues 73

262
Airco Mechanical B Ivan Ramos 50
Airco Mechanical B Dennis McClimans 71
Airco Mechanical B Rob Huddleston 68
Airco Mechanical B Mark Lane 69

258
Momentum Physical Therapy B Dean Murphy 40
Momentum Physical Therapy B Stephen Dyer 75
Momentum Physical Therapy B JR Trevino 64
Momentum Physical Therapy B Tom Cullinan 64

243
Airco Mechanical A Sam Garcia 50
Airco Mechanical A Casey Pearson 65
Airco Mechanical A Jerry Chavez 47
Airco Mechanical A Adrian Cortez 62

224
NuStar Energy B Patrick Thompson 71
NuStar Energy B Eli Thompson 27
NuStar Energy B Mac Canales 58
NuStar Energy B David Oliver 61

217
Journey Homes A Randi McCrary 59
Journey Homes A Nathan McCrary 46
Journey Homes A Luis Ortega 61
Journey Homes A Gus Mendiola 48

214



Team
Company First Last Scores

NuStar Energy A Joel Aguilar 70
NuStar Energy A Jonathon Shanley 67
NuStar Energy A Mark Trexler 76

213
BBVA John Riquelme 64
BBVA Daniel Lasater 49
BBVA Brian Edgington 68

181
River City Produce Nando Gonzalez 77
River City Produce Amanda Oliver 72

149
EzBel Construction B Yaneiza Borges 39
EzBel Construction B Anahi Tuna 19
EzBel Construction B Lisa Carrasco 40
EzBel Construction B Alexis Boyd 43

141
BK Paving James Hiser 72
BK Paving Jordan Chandler 43

115



First Last Scores Award
Quoin Construction Art Rivera 98 HOA
SSFCU Carrissa Flores 90 Female HOA
SSFCU Shannon Young 90 Female RU
HB Leather Kaylee Keller 74 Female 3rd
HB Leather Kaiden Keller 70 Youth HOA
NuStar Energy B Eli Thompson 27 Youth RU

Youth 3rd

Company First Last Scores Award
Valero C Eric Bernal 88
Valero C Jason Dallmann 93
Valero C Stephen Etheridge 91
Valero C Rudy Bazan 97

369

Company First Last Scores Award
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Ryan Garcia 86
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Jared Hoffman 92
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mike Oliver 92
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parson 96

366

Company First Last Scores Award
SSFCU Anthony Corey 84
SSFCU Daryll Gremillion 83
SSFCU Carrissa Flores 90
SSFCU Shannon Young 90

347

First Last Scores Award
Valero C Rudy Bazan 97 A1
Thomas Randolph Excavation A Mo Parson 96 A2
Valero B Dave Sohmer 94 A3
EzBel Construction A Reed Hebert 80 B1
Diamond R Contracting A Reno Guerra 80 B2
Diamond R Contracting A Mike Nelms 79 B3
HB Leather Kourtnee Keller 66 C1
Joeris Eric Woodring 66 C2
Airco Mechanical A Casey Pearson 65 C3
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